Essential
DB Essential
Distribution Boards
Custom designed for the demands
of Australian industry
DB Essential distribution boards are purpose built for Siemens circuit-breakers and offer a
quality light weight solution for high-end commercial and medium duty industrial environments.
Robust  |  Flexibility  |  Compliance  |  Lightweight

ESS60MG250EKT
72 ESS72MG250EKT
Part Number Configuration Guide
The below table has been prepared as your guide to configuring the right part number for your individual enclosure requirements. As an
example, we have used the part number: ESS18MG250EKT
There are 2 inputs that you are able to substitute:
1. Replace “MG” with “MO” for Electrical Orange
2. Replace “K” with “CB” for MCCB Main Switch
ESS 18 MG 250 E K T
TYPE NUMBER OF POLES COLOUR MAIN SWITCH A CHASSIS TYPE SWITCH TYPE CHASSIS FEED
ESS-Essential 18 - 18 Poles 42 - 42 Poles MG - RAL 7035 Grey 250 - 250 A E - Encapsulated K - KATKO T - Top
24 - 24 Poles 48 - 48 Poles MO - Electric Orange 400 - 400 A CB - Siemens MCCB B - Bottom
30 - 30 Poles 60 - 60 Poles U - Universal
36 - 36 Poles 72 - 72 Poles
Commercial  |  Medium Duty Industrial
Office Buildings Retail Hotels Business Parks Education Warehousing/Distribution
Enclosure by    and featuring
10
Essential
Accessories
To complete your customised distribution board solution, choose from a full range of accessories
that further unlock intelligence and performance capability.
CT Blocks
The 3-phase 7KT12 current transformer can be used in distribution boards according to DIN 43880. The measuring leads
are routed vertically through the standard mounting rail.
 DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Current Transformer AC 3X150/5A, Depth=70Mm 7KT1202
7KM PAC2200 measuring devices (Integrated web server)
The 7KM PAC measuring devices precisely and reliably measure the energy values for infeeds, outgoing feeders or individual
loads. They not only provide important information about the electrical power distribution but also key measured values for
assessing the system states and power quality.
CONTROL VOLTAGE RATED CURRENT IN (A) VOLTAGE  RANGE MOUNTING COMMUNICATIONS PART NUMBER
Self Powered CT/1A or /5A
480/277 V 3
AC, 50/60 Hz
DIN Rail Mount
with display
Modbus TCP 7KM2200-2EA30-1EA1
Self Powered Direct up to 65A
480/277 V 3
AC, 50/60 Hz
DIN Rail Mount
with display
Modbus TCP 7KM2200-2EA40-1EA1
Surge Diverters
Surge protection is a critical component of this safeguard and by investing in surge protection you create operational
reliability.
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
VPU II 3 280V/40kA Surge Arrester 3 Phase 1352700000
VPU II 3+IR 280V/40kA Surge Arrester 3 Phase 1352670000
VPU II I+IR 280V/40kA Surge Arrester 3 Phase 1352640000
Fuse Systems
As a pioneer of fuse systems, Siemens offer you the complete range of devices for protecting cables and electrical devices
and systems in case of overload and short-circuit.
32A Fuse Holders
32A FUSE HOLDERS, 10X38MM PHASES PART NUMBER
3NW7013 1 3NW7211
3NW7033 3 3NW7231
3NW7063 3+N 3NW7261
Cylindrical Fuses Class gG
SIZE RATED CURRENT  PART NUMBER SIZE RATED CURRENT  PART NUMBER
10x38mm 1A 3NW60111 22x58mm 6A 3NW62051
10x38mm 2A 3NW60021 22x58mm 20A 3NW62071